FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions
Known Horses for Wednesday, 23 January 2019 at 9:17 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Avondale - Wednesday, 23 January 2019

1:07 PM - Ajc On Facebook Mdn (1400m)
01 Keep TheCash 11:8 1 2 Feb'12 15L 575 555 575 -0.1 29 1 0.9 Williams
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Jockey

Cameron

Ag

w



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score

Doomben - Wednesday, 23 January 2019

1:55 PM - WWW.BRC.COM.AU Class 1 Plate (2240m)

08 MissSara 2/1:18 4 7 Mar'l8 154L 550 59.0 555 189 10 299
2:34PM - LUNAR NEW YEAR RACEDAY Class5 Plate (1650m)

04 Kubis 2/1: 33 1 10 Sep'l8 219L 560 570 575 239 4 349

01 Bratislava 2/1:18 4 2 Jan'18 05L 590 575 59.0 -0.7 11 53

3:07 PM - BRC MEMBERSHIPS Calts, Geldings and Entires Class 3 Plate (1110m)
03 Meet Mr Taylor 2/1:3 2 1 Aug '18 575 59.0 12 5 42

01 Kid Flash 2/1:8 4 2 Sep'l7  02L 59.0 575 59.0 -1.0 50

5:45 PM - WEDDINGS AT BRC Fillies& MaresBenchMark 65 Handicap (1350m)

05 Pony Power 2/1: 10 8 4 Oct'l7 28L 540 585 575 9.0 21.0
6:20 PM - SKY THOROUGHBRED CENTRAL Colts, Geldings & Entires BenchMark 65 Hep (1350m)
06 Sdlfie 5/4: 55 1 4 Oct'l5 21L 540 565 555 52 10.2
01 Trommelschlagen 4/2: 19 8 3 Mar'18 10L 59.0 570 60.5 0.6 9 116
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25

33

13

3

Vaue Emerg
Factor

229

24.9

3.3

3.2

3.0

17.0

6.2

8.6

Trainer

Ross

Heathcote

Witt

Schweida

Edmonds

Munce

Frappell

Heathcote

Gallagher

Guthmann-
Chester
Frater-Hill
Plessis

Lloyd

Lloyd

Tomizawa

Lloyd

Ag
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Canterbury Park - Wednesday, 23 January 2019

2:15PM - TAB REWARDS HANDICAP (1200m)

01 Call MeRoyal 114 4 4 Feb'18 0.7L 585 57.0 59.0 -0.1
3:25 PM - BOWERMANS OFFICE FURNITURE HANDICAP (1200m)
02 YouMakeMeSmile 2/1:12 2 1 Jun'18 59.5 60.0 0.4
03 Sedition 2/1:15 3 4 May 08L 605 575 585 -3.1
'18
4:05PM - SUMMER RACING HANDICAP (1100m)
02 Common Purpose 2/1:11 8 5 Aug'l8 53L 575 555 595 53

5:20 PM - 2019 MEMBERSHIP HANDICAP (1250m)
05 Snapchat Girl 2/1:16 1 3 Jul'l7  08L 590 56.0 580 -2.3
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Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Idle Score

1 79
7 34
8 39
4 183

17

10

Factor

3.9

24

-0.1

133

-1.3

Trainer

Bott

Coyle

Litt

Bateman

Ryan

O'Hara

McEvoy

Bowman

Overmeire

Ag

Q0+

Qo



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Moe - Wednesday, 23 January 2019

2:30 PM - Oz Rock Express—Australia Day C, G and E BM 58 Handicap (1214m)
04 Honourable Tycoon  1/1: 40 1 8 Apr'l6 82L 61.0 60.0 610

3:00 PM - Local Cups& Community Raceday 17th Feb BM 58 Handicap (1623m)
07 Tangara 2/1: 62 12 10 Dec'l5 157L 600 595 59.0
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Fred Months Form

Factor Idle Score
75 16.5
145 36.5

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

15

24

Factor

8.5 McCarthy

26.5 Musgrove

Moloney

Darose

Ag



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Mor phettville - Wednesday, 23 January 2019

3:10 PM - James Boags/ SABOISFillies& MaresBenchmark 64 Handicap (1539m)
01 MissIdentified 6/3: 36 3 5 Mar'18 7.7L 56.5 56.0 60.5 10.4

5:10 PM - TAB Adelaide Cup - March 11 at Morphettville Benchmark 56 Handicap (1200m)
03 Beau Rivage 5/3: 52 6 5 Apr'l6 24L 575 540 59.0 0.8

6:10 PM - AAMI Class Two Hcp (1050m)
06 Zarace 2/1: 13 4 7 Jun'18 30L 56.5 555 555 14

03 Flop 2/1: 16 8 3 Sep'l8 15L 540 570 580 6.9
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Idle

10

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

184

11.8

15

Factor

134

6.8

54

14.9

Trainer

Doudle

Richards

Sweeney

Richards

Huxtable

Crowther

Pannell

Holder

Ag
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Sandown L akeside - Wednesday, 23 January 2019

4:30 PM - MyPunter.com Handicap (1200m)
09 Pure Emotion 2/1: 16 2 9 Jun'l7  54L 570 60.0 585 8.9

5:30 PM - Ladbrokes Handicap (1600m)

02 HangMan 2/1:8 1 1 Dec'18 61.0 59.5 -1.2

03 All Too Huiying 8/2: 25 3 5 May 3.2L 595 540 59.0 -15
17

01 Weather With You  8/3:13 4 5 Mar'18 3.0L 60.0 575 60.0 1.0

6:00 PM - Spicer Thoroughbreds Handicap (2400m)
01 Pissaro 2/1:19 1 1 Sep'17 60.5 625 16

10 Maheera 1/1: 22 10 1 Feb'18 58.0 57.0 -0.8

7:00 PM - Le Pine Funerals Handicap (1200m)

10 Search Squad 2/2: 61 5 3 May 19L 585 60.5 585 35
14
7:30 PM - The Big Screen Company Handicap (2100m)
03 Civil Disobedience ~ 6/3: 17 4 7 Feb'l8 43L 600 600 59.5 4.0
09 Box On Collins 3/2: 17 8 2 Nov'18 03L 59.0 610 56.0 -05
01 Charlevoix 4/2: 27 9 6 Jun'l7 6.8L 600 550 60.0 29
12 Teodora 1/1:13 1 1 May 59.0 555 2.7
'18
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Months
Idle

11

11

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

199

0.8

6.5

3.6

10.2

15.0

95

17.9

9.3

17

10

Factor

109

15

5.0

2.6

9.2

85

8.0

75

11.9

8.3

Trainer

McDonad

Moroney
Weir

Waldron

Laing

Weir

Harrison

Weir
McEvoy
Cumani

Weir

Hill

Martin

Brown

Lane

Grace

Yendall

Thornton

Allen

Currie

Childs

Yendall

Ag
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Ascot - Wednesday, 23 January 2019

6:04 PM - TABTOUCH - BETTER YOUR BET MAIDEN (1600m)

14 Princess Pierro 1/1:9 7 5 Mar'18 5.8L 55.0 570 545 6.9
8:15PM - BUDGET CAR & TRUCK RENTAL HANDICAP (1200m)
07 AltaSull'amore 2/1: 14 4 5 Nov'l8 12L 560 595 b56.0 4.0
09 RubiaMiss 2/1: 17 10 6 May 50L 570 585 56.0 54
17
8:45PM - MORLEY GROWERS MARKET HANDICAP (1600m)
02 Paddy's Shadow 2/1: 12 12 7 Dec'l7 30L 550 540 580 4.6

9:15PM - OFF THE TRACK-SUPPORTING RETIRED WA RACEHORSESH (1400m)
07 Athlete 2/1:10 1 9 Sep'l7 52L 555 560 565 6.4

03 Lord Ludlow 2/1: 34 5 6 Oct'l6 30L 580 565 580 18

9:45 PM - HAHN SUPERDRY HANDICAP (1400m)
04 Clever Dick 2/1: 30 2 11 Apr'l8 28L 585 59.0 580 28

12 SecondaVita 2/1:12 3 5 Sep'18 28L 56.0 56.5 56.0 31
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Months
Idle

10

12

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

189

13.0

11

11

11

15

13

Factor

139

8.0

154

16.6

7.4

6.8

4.8

6.1

Trainer

Andrews

Morton

Miller

Williams

Parnham

Jordan

Fleming

Cottman

McNaught

Johnston-Porter

Carbery

Parnham

Parnham

Brown

Knuckey

McNaught

Ag
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

L aunceston - Wednesday, 23 January 2019

8:30 PM - Kevin Sharkie Launceston Guineas (2100m)
02 Gee Gee Secondover 2/2: 10 1 4 Feb'18 35L 57.0 57.0

01 Tiesto 2/1:13 6 6 Feb'18 50L 57.0 57.0

9:00 PM - Steve's Liquor Thousand Guineas (1600m)

01 Our Long Sali L1 10 2 Jan'19 1.0L 55.0 57.0
9:30 PM - Lazy Yak Lady Lynette (1100m)

02 Mystic Journey 16/6: 9 1 1 Oct '18 57.0

04 Scrutineer U124 2 5 Nov'18 27L 540 555

01 GeeGeeDoubleDee 1/1: 28 3 1 Feb'16 555

10:00 PM - Veolia Class 3 Handicap (1200m)
01 Date Night 1/1:6 4 6 Feb'l7 6.4L 620 58.0
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Wt
Now

57.0

57.0

56.0

58.0
57.0

59.0

59.0

Fred
Factor

35

5.0

33

0.8
6.2

27

1.0

Months
Idle

10

10

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

85

110

11

11

Factor

45

111

133

18
8.2

5.7

5.0

Trainer

Wells

Hanson

Trinder

Trinder
Worbey

Wells

Hamer

Newitt

McCoull

Newitt

Darmanin
Muhcu

Baker

Graham

Ag
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor e

Fairview - Wednesday, 23 January 2019

11:35 PM - inter bet.co.za 0861 150 160 M aiden Plate (F & M) (2078m)
08 Wait A Sec 2/1:8 6 3 Oct'l7 35L 57.0 60.0 1280 610 70.0 63 67.0 Smith Mphanya aF
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Happy Valley - Thursday, 24 January 2019

1:15 AM - Southorn Hep (C3) (1800m)
03 Rocketeer 6/2: 28 3 7 Oct'16  83L 515 55.5 60.0 18.0 280 25 21.0 Lor Niekerk
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Wingatui - Thursday, 24 January 2019

11:43 AM - K B Contractors Mdn (2200m)

06 Power Punch

11:6

9

2:38 PM - Colin McDonald Mdn (1600m)

02 El Campeador

6/3:5

10

9

7

Feb'15

Nov '18

83L 545 535

34L 585 555
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Wt
Now

58.5

58.5

Fred Months

Factor Idle
10.6

11 2

Form
Score

28.6

18.1

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

19

Factor

19.6 Wright

11.1 Carston

Hong

Prastiyou

Ag
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Tamworth - Thursday, 24 January 2019

2:30 PM - EASTERS SAND SOIL AND GRAVEL - CG& E BENCHMARK 58 SHOWCASE HANDICAP (1400m)
08 Celtic Tiger 4/2:39 3 6 Sep'l5 52L 555 595 550 7.9 169 13 10.9 Jackson

4:15PM - H&NW COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPSHEAT SUNDAY 10 MARCH - BENCHMARK 66 SHOWCAS (1600m)
07 Mr Spin 2/1: 37 5 6 Feb'l7 80L 595 580 545 3.0 14.0 8 8.0 O'Nell

5:25PM - WHISKEY MOUNTAIN BOYSCOUNTRY MUSIC CUP (1200m)
02 Mishani Sleuth 6/3:35 5 7 Aug'l8 57L 540 59.0 61.0 15.0 5 270 22 20.0 Edmonds

01 Goldstream 4/2:24 8 7 Apr'l7  97L 590 540 650 105 255 17 185 Morgan
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Wolfgram

Stower

Adams

Pesl

Ag
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

I pswich - Thursday, 24 January 2019

5:10 PM - SCHWEPPES Class 2 Handicap (1680m)

02 Sicario

7/1: 25

6

7

Apr '16

34L 580

Wt Now

58.0 57.5

6:20 PM - CHANNEL SEVEN QTIS Three-Years-Old Handicap (1350m)

01 Unconditional

2/1:9

4

10

Jun'18

48L 56.0

57.0 58.0
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Fred
Factor

3.0

71

Months
Idle

Form
Score

16.0

211

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

17

Factor

9.0 Rabjones
Tyrell

11.1 Nolan

Pengelly

Lloyd

Ag

w



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Pinjarra Park - Thursday, 24 January 2019

6:45PM - K CRAFT BUILDING PTY LTD HANDICAP (1000m)

07 Deep Cover 2/1: 16 1 9 Jan ‘17 82L 555 56.5
10 Stirling Estate 2/1: 33 5 5 Jan'18 52L 540 56.5
04 Festive Excess 11: 40 9 7 May 30L 540 610
'14
7:45PM - SMB ELECTRICAL HANDICAP (1300m)
06 Humanity 3/1:21 6 6 Nov'l6 4.0L 60.0 58.0
11 TipsAnd Scandals  2/1: 13 7 4 Apr'18 05L 570 580
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Now

555

55.0

57.0

57.5

55.0

Fred
Factor

9.0

8.0

10.8

0.5

Months
Idle

12

Form BLP
Score

190 18
180 12
268 17
125 6
10.7 3

Vaue Emerg
Factor

10.0

13.0

198

6.5

6.7

Trainer

Pateman
Grieve

Gangemi

Smith

Pearce

Stone

Johnston-Porter

Noske

Staeck

Johnston-Porter

Ag
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Pakenham - Thursday, 24 January 2019

7:30 PM - Ontoit Global F& M BM 70 Handicap (1400m)
04 Kardashing 1/1:14 7 1 Jul '17 60.0 58.0 -1.6

9:30 PM - Sportsbet BS Responsibly BM 64 Handicap (1200m)
04 ArtieFred 4/2: 46 7 6 Sep'l6  32L 595 575 59.0 13
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Idle Score Factor

6.4 0 5.4 Eustace

14.3 7 8.3 Rocke

Meech

Kah

Ag

IS
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

Chemsford City - Friday, 25 January 2019

3:55 AM - Bet toteexacta At totesport.com Fillies Novice Stakes (1540m)

04 Dorchester

2/2:1

5

4

Oct '11

52L 550 550 1220
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor Idle Score Factor

57.3 66.3 61 62.3 Botti

Morris

3F



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Narrogin - Friday, 25 January 2019

4:34PM - ST JOHN NARROGIN FUNDRAISER HANDICAP (930m)

01 Atacama Sky

5/3: 23

4

2

Dec'16

10L 570 54.0

5:45PM - BILL & BENSHOT BREAD SHOP HANDICAP (1190m)

03 GettheVibe

4/2: 21

7

5

Apr'18

8:10 PM - RACING ASSIST HANDICAP (1720m)

06 Icecrusher

4/2:11

6

9

Dec'17

55L 575 59.5

22L 560 595
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Wt
Now

60.5

575

55.0

Fred
Factor

14

71

4.2

Months
Idle

12

Form
Score

74

19.1

192

BLP

12

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

5.4 Taylor

14.1 Taylor

10.2 Morton

McNaught

McNaught

Johnston-Porter

Ag
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